SER2LBKGNGNAUEE Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
C&K SER2LBKGNGNAUEE SER2LBKGNGNAUEE Distributor SER2LBKGNGNAUEE Supplier
SER2LBKGNGNAUEE Price SER2LBKGNGNAUEE Pictures SER2LBKGNGNAUEE Image
SER2LBKGNGNAUEE PDF Datasheet SER2LBKGNGNAUEE Download Datasheet SER2LBKGNGNAUEE Datasheet
SER2LBKGNGNAUEE Stock Buy SER2LBKGNGNAUEE Buy C&K SER2LBKGNGNAUEE

DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 24V
TYPE Keyswitch, Illuminated
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SWITCH FUNCTION On-On
SERIES DIGITAST
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS -
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 7G5004C0001
SER2L BK GN GN AU EE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR LED, Green/Green
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE 500,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pushbutton Switch SPDT Keyswitch, Illuminated Through Hole
CURRENT RATING 10mA (DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP Black
CIRCUIT SPDT
ACTUATOR TYPE Square, Button
SER2LBKGNGNAUEE
Part Number: SER2LBKGNGNAUEE
Manufacturer/Brand: C&K
Product description SWITCH PUSH SPDT 0.01A 24V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SER2LBKGNGNAUEE.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SER2LBKGNGNAUEE
SER2LBKGNGNAUEE.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SER2LBKRDGNAUEE
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPDT 0.01A 24V
In stock:  12485 pcs
RFQ
SER2LBKRDRDAU0A
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPDT 0.01A 24V
In stock:  14060 pcs
RFQ
SER0043
Manufacturers:  DFRobot
Description:  TOWERPRO SG90C 360 DEGREE MICRO
In stock:  23587 pcs
RFQ
SER2LBKGNGNAU0A
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPDT 0.01A 24V
In stock:  13936 pcs
RFQ
SER2LBKRDYEAU0A
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPDT 0.01A 24V
In stock:  13197 pcs
RFQ
SER2L BK RD GN AU OA
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPDT 0.01A 24V